
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

25 

103 

64 

88 

99 

89 

66 

52d 

38 

35 

Name 

Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Sigge Nordin 

Hugo Edberg 

Theo Boström 

Anton Pettersson 

Douglas Lindén 

Elliot Ahlqvist 

Gabriel Holmqvist 

Max Vikman Öberg 

Hugo Bergström 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

0.165 

1.110 

1.480 

10.422 

12.306 

12.491 

15.595 

20.018 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

35.253 

35.214 

35.585 

35.432 

36.201 

36.108 

35.744 

36.388 

36.796 

38.086 

Nat/State 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.165 

Avg. Speed 

66,501 

Best Lap Tm 

35.214 

Best Speed 

67,984 

Best Lap by 

103 - Sigge Nordin 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L icensed to:  Norrlandscup Kart ing (an unreg iste red organisa tion) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
Mini 

Superheat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:32:06 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 14:40 


