

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on Laps

Mini

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Superheat

2025-05-25 14:40

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:32:06

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	12		35.253	NO		
2	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	12	0.165	35.214	SE		
3	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	12	1.110	35.585	SE		
4	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	12	1.480	35.432	SE		
5	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	12	10.422	36.201	SE		
6	89	Douglas Lindén	Formel Mini	12	12.306	36.108	SE		
7	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	12	12.491	35.744	SE		
8	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	12	15.595	36.388	SE		
9	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	12	20.018	36.796	SE		
10	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Mini	11	1 Lap	38.086	SE		

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.165

66,501

35.214

67,984

103 - Sigge Nordin

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Timing (an unregistered organisation)